
132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231223321014 MANPREET  SINGH 494 44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P O O PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( () ) )

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. SinghpurInstitute Name:

/66 /22 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231217922025

88231217922026

88231217922028

88231217922029

88231217922030

88231217922032

88231217922033

88231217922035

88231217922037

88231217922038

88231217922039

88231217922040

88231217922041

88231217922042

88231217922043

88231217922044

ALI KHAN

AMRITPAL SINGH

BHALWINDER SINGH

BUNTY SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

HARSHPREET SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JASHANDEEP SINGH

LOVEPREET SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR

PRABJOT SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

RESHAM KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR

516

501

471

513

508

505

516

532

503

482

479

520

457

463

518

501

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

G P P

G P P

G P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute BakrahaInstitute Name:

/30 /44 /245

/28 /44 /238

/28 /42 /220

/40 /42 /239

/36 /42 /240

/38 /42 /247

/46 /40 /240

/56 /44 /240

/54 /44 /225

/50 /42 /220

/56 /38 /215

/54 /40 /242

/54 /38 /195

/54 /42 /197

/42 /40 /242

/38 /38 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231217822001

88231217822003

88231217822005

88231217822006

88231217822007

88231217822008

88231217822009

88231217822011

88231217822012

88231217822013

88231217822014

88231217822015

88231217822016

88231217822017

88231217822018

ANMOL SHARMA

DALWINDER SINGH

GURSHRAN SINGH

HONEY

JASKARAN SINGH

JASMEET SINGH

KARANDEEP SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

KUNAL

LOVEPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MALKIT SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PRINCE

460

459

462

474

500

471

453

456

462

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P P P

P G P

P G P

P P P

R R P

P R P

R R P

P G P

P G P

P P P

P P P

R P P

R R P

P P P

P R P

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute GhanourInstitute Name:

/38 /26 /220

/40 /14 /225

/44 /12 /226

/46 /20 /230

/32 /0 /247

/48 /0 /235

/30 /0 /216

/62 /12 /236

/48 /16 /228

/34 /22 /222

/34 /22 /224

/24 /26 /226

/30 /6 /217

/34 /24 /226

/44 /2 /228

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231239622002

88231239622003

88231239622004

88231239622006

88231239622008

88231239622009

88231239622010

88231239622012

88231239622014

88231239622016

88231239622017

88231239622018

88231239622019

88231239622020

BIMALPREET SINGH

DEEPAK

GURPREET SINGH

HARASHPREET SINGH

INDERJEET SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KRISHAN SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SAHIL KUMAR

SONU

VARINDER SINGH

VISHAL KUMAR

471

475

461

514

440

458

466

449

453

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

R R P

R P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

R P P

P P P

G G P

G P P

P P P

P P P

R P R

G G P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Hamirgarh, DhaipiInstitute Name:

/20 /16 /204

/26 /26 /222

/34 /24 /218

/36 /22 /220

/38 /32 /200

/18 /20 /218

/70 /34 /216

/30 /16 /200

/28 /24 /210

/42 /32 /204

/34 /18 /206

/12 /18 /80

/28 /16 /210

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231222522001

88231222522002

88231222522003

88231222522004

88231222522005

88231222522006

88231222522007

88231222522008

88231222522009

88231222522010

88231222522011

88231222522012

88231222522013

88231222522014

88231222522015

88231222522016

88231222522017

88231222522018

88231222522019

88231222522020

AMARJIT SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

DALJIT SINGH

GURMAAN SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

GURSIMRANJEET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMAN SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARSIMRANJIT SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

PRABHJEET SINGH

SUKHMANPREET SINGH

TAJINDER SINGH.

VINAY

VISHALDEEP SINGH

459

443

459

455

452

441

452

460

443

448

461

464

464

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

G P P

G P P

R P P

R P P

P P P

P P P

R P P

P P P

P P P

A A P

G P P

P P P

P P P

R P P

G P P

P P P

G P P

R P P

P P P

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute ManankeInstitute Name:

/30 /32 /220

/30 /24 /210

/24 /26 /215

/24 /26 /214

/36 /32 /218

/40 /24 /216

/24 /32 /219

/38 /24 /220

/34 /26 /210

/ / /213

/30 /34 /216

/34 /34 /219

/38 /24 /210

/20 /26 /213

/28 /32 /215

/36 /28 /218

/28 /32 /220

/26 /24 /215

/36 /32 /219

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231221622001

88231221622002

88231221622003

88231221622004

88231221622005

88231221622006

88231221622007

88231221622008

88231221622009

88231221622010

88231221622012

88231221622013

88231221622014

88231221622015

88231221622016

88231221622017

88231221622018

88231221622020

AMNINDER SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

AZZIZ KHAN

BAZZIZ KHAN

GAGANDEEP SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

KASHDEEP SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANINDER SINGH

MOHIT

PARDEEP SINGH

PRABHJOT SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

RAMANDEEP SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

470

486

462

494

493

493

471

473

471

472

465

478

487

460

472

463

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P P P

A A P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute TripariInstitute Name:

/56 /34 /200

/ / /205

/52 /34 /215

/58 /34 /200

/58 /36 /215

/58 /32 /213

/58 /32 /218

/54 /32 /205

/58 /38 /202

/52 /34 /205

/62 /30 /190

/56 /34 /200

/44 /34 /215

/52 /40 /215

/48 /32 /205

/46 /36 /210

/44 /34 /200

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231251122001

88231251122002

88231251122003

88231251122004

88231251122005

88231251122006

88231251122007

88231251122008

88231251122010

88231251122012

88231251122013

88231251122015

88231251122016

88231251122018

88231251122019

88231251122020

AARSHU

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANPREET

ANGREJ

ARSHDEEP SINGH

BITTU

CHAND SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

JASHAN KUMAR

JASKARANDEEP KAUR

KHUSHVEER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

RAJKINDER SINGH

RAVI YADAV

SAKINA RANI

503

513

531

550

507

530

514

538

514

531

526

485

523

512

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

A A P

P P P

P P P

P R P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(SC) MUKATSARInstitute Name:

/72 /26 /220

/66 /30 /230

/78 /34 /229

/80 /36 /240

/72 /22 /225

/ / /220

/82 /28 /230

/66 /28 /231

/62 /8 /225

/80 /28 /240

/68 /28 /232

/78 /30 /235

/76 /32 /233

/60 /20 /220

/74 /26 /235

/68 /26 /232

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231231121052

88231231121055

88231231121061

Goldy Singh

Gurpreet Singh

Kuldeep Singh

479

448

475

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P P O

P G O

P G O

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name:

/52 /22 /229

/38 /14 /220

/52 /16 /228

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231232221002

88231232221003

88231232221007

88231232221008

88231232221013

88231232221017

BALVEER SINGH

BINDER SINGH

GURJIT SINGH

GURLAL SINGH

JASSI KAUR

PARDEEP SINGH

520

511

474

498

521

527

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P O O

P O O

P G O

P O O

P O O

P O O

PASS

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name:

/52 /30 /242

/48 /28 /240

/34 /12 /235

/40 /32 /237

/46 /42 /240

/52 /42 /240

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231271321012

88231271321015

88231271321017

MANISH CHOUDHARY

NAVNEET SINGH

RAMAN KUMAR

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

R O P

R R P

R R P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HARIANAInstitute Name:

/20 /40 /215

/22 /14 /210

/26 /16 /215

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231261121002 BALWINDER SINGH 452 44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

O P O PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( () ) )

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JASSOWAL KULLARInstitute Name:

/38 /34 /195

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231230219123 SWARAN SINGH 518 44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name

O O P O

O

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name:

/36 /36 /17 /42

/215

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231230221001

88231230221002

ANMOLPREET SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

471

489

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P O O

P O O

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name:

/50 /28 /223

/54 /36 /226

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231211521028

88231211521032

88231211521034

88231211521038

GAGANDEEP SINGH 

JASWINDER SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

484

484

493

502

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P O O
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P O O

P O O
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name:

/60 /30 /209

/64 /20 /210

/62 /36 /215

/60 /40 /217

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231220321008

88231220321013

HIMAT SINGH

MOHAN SINGH 455

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

R P P

P P P

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NANGALInstitute Name:

/24 /18 /220

/36 /24 /222

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231260719043 GURMEL SINGH 572 44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name

O O P O

O

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name:

/54 /46 /26 /46

/218

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231264721044

88231264721045

88231264721050

88231264721055

88231264721070

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMRIT SINGH

BALJINDER SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

MUKUL DEV KALYAN

491

466

456

446

459

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P O O

P O O

G O O

G O O

P O O

PASS

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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( ( (

) ) )
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) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

SBMS GOVT. ITI, MALOUD,LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/66 /40 /215

/46 /36 /212

/32 /30 /220

/32 /24 /217

/42 /24 /218

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023


